
Werfer Verein Wurfweite Platzierung

Ralf Look Bahn free Großheide 1 1831 1

Gerry Blonn Ostermarsch 1598 2

Dieter Davids Westermarsch 1501 3

Jens Kleen Noord Norden 2 1497 4

Detlef Harms Upgant-Schott 2 1480 5

Heiko Casjens Bahn free Großheide 2 1477 6

Marco de Vries Nesse 1461 7

Günther Brüling Norddeich 1 1461 7

Thorsten Gallus Osterhusen 1445 9

Henning Osterloh Theener 2 1405 10

Thomas Behrends Südarle 2 1387 11

Holger Roolfs Berumerfehn 1 1377 12

Manfred Kruse Upgant-Schott 1 1368 13

Thomas Stöter Siegelsum 1334 14

Dodo Kruse Hagerwilde 2 1331 15

Jan Eden Theener 1 1292 16

Hermann Jungenkrüger Hoch herut Leezdorf 1290 17

Timo Barkhoff Berumerfehn 2 1279 18

Kay Grüneweg Norddeich 2 1268 19

Uwe König Westerende 2 1246 20

Helmut Janssen Coldinne 1225 21

Manfred Doejen Hage 1212 22

Timo Frerichs Noord Norden 1 1189 23

Sigi Ostwold Menstede/Arle 2 1175 24

Dirk Ulferts Rechtsupweg 1148 25

Detlef Haake Nord-West Norden 1147 26

Engelbert Lamberti Westerende 1 1118 27

Marcel Freese Osteel 1118 27

Gerhard Hillrichs Neuwesteel 1062 28

Uwe Gronewold Hagerwilde 1 1058 29

Karsten Rabenstein Menstede/Arle 1 814 30

Werfer Verein Vorrunde Hauptrunde Gesamt Platzierung

Ralf Look Bahn free Großheide 1 1831 2042 3873 1

Gerry Blonn Ostermarsch 1598 1535 3133 2

Heiko Casjens Bahn free Großheide 2 1477 1423 2900 3

Günther Brüling Norddeich 1 1461 1438 2899 4

Detlef Harms Upgant-Schott 2 1480 1401 2881 5

Holger Roolfs Berumerfehn 1 1377 1484 2861 6

Dieter Davids Westermarsch 1501 1353 2854 7

Thomas Behrends Südarle 2 1387 1460 2847 8

Thorsten Gallus Osterhusen 1445 1389 2834 9

Henning Osterloh Theener 2 1405 1418 2823 10

Jens Kleen Noord Norden 2 1497 1306 2803 11

Marco de Vries Nesse 1461 1217 2678 12
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